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2011 East Wake Softball

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

April

7:30 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1CMS Engineering04/26/2011    Tue

7:30 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1Youngsville Thunder04/29/2011    Fri

May

7:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field CMalek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

05/02/2011    Mon

7:30 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

Knightdale Comm.Park F2Bunn05/04/2011    Wed

8:00 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1CMS Engineering05/05/2011    Thu

7:30 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

05/06/2011    Fri

7:30 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

Knightdale Comm.Park F2Youngsville Thunder05/11/2011    Wed

7:30 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

Knightdale Comm.Park F2CMS Engineering05/12/2011    Thu

8:00 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1Bunn05/13/2011    Fri

7:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field CYoungsville Thunder05/16/2011    Mon

6:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field ABunn05/18/2011    Wed

6:15 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

05/20/2011    Fri

7:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field CYoungsville Thunder05/23/2011    Mon

8:00 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

05/23/2011    Mon

6:15 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

Knightdale Comm.Park F2CMS Engineering05/26/2011    Thu

6:15 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1Bunn05/27/2011    Fri

6:15 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1CMS Engineering05/31/2011    Tue
6:15 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS

Diamonds
Knightdale Comm.Park F2Youngsville Thunder05/31/2011    Tue

June

7:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field AMalek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

06/02/2011    Thu
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2011 East Wake Softball

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

June

8:00 P.M. Bunn Bunn Elem. Field 1Youngsville Thunder06/02/2011    Thu

7:30 P.M. Malek & Knight, DDS
Diamonds

Knightdale Comm.Park F2Bunn06/06/2011    Mon

8:00 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1CMS Engineering06/06/2011    Mon

7:30 P.M. CMS Engineering Rolesville Elem. Field ABunn06/09/2011    Thu
8:00 P.M. Youngsville Thunder Luddy Park 1Malek & Knight, DDS

Diamonds
06/09/2011    Thu

Each team is scheduled for 12 games and guaranteed 10. The first two rain outs WILL
NOT be made up!!
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